PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER-2020

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT .OF SURGERY

DATE DAY’S TIME SUBJECT PG’s Name CHAIR PERSON
03/10/2020 | Saturday | 2.30 Pm | Casepresentation Dr.Md Hussainuddin Dr.B Jagadish
Madni
06/10/2020 | Tuesday | 2.30 Pm Subject seminar- | Dr.Mohammed shahid Dr.G Pai
Femoral hernia

08/10/2020 | Thursday | 2.30 Pm | Journal Club Dr.Mayank kumar Dr.B ]aga_ldish
10/10/2020 | Saturday | 2.30 Pm | Casepresentation Dr.Manoj kumar Dr.B Jagadish
13/10/2020 | Tuesday | 2.30 Pm | Subject seminar- Dr.Mayank kumar Dr.K.V Chidananda

Carcinoma

pancreas
15/10/2020 | Thursday | 2.30 Pm | Journal Club Dr.Govind somani Dr.B Jagadish
17/10/2020 | Saturday | 2.30 Pm | Casepresentation Dr.Mohammed shahid Dr.K.V Chidananda
_Z_mf_Z_dZ_O _-'_T_'-uesdéy 230 Pm Subj-e.c.t seminar- Dr.Yedin Chandra Dr.B ]ag_adish
Carcinoma urinary
bladder

22/10/2020 | Thursday | 2.30 Pm | Journal Club Dr.Méyank kumar Dr.D Prakash
27/10/2020 | Tuesday | 2.30 Pm | Subject seminar- Dr.Mohammed shahid Dr.K.V Chidananda

Deep vein

thombrosis
29/10/2020 | Thursday | 2.30Pm | Journal Club Dr.Yedin Chandra Dr.K.V Chidananda
31/10/2020 | Saturday | 2.30 Pm ‘ Casepresentation Dr.Govind somani Dr.G Pai

al
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